BOT Eligible International PerMinute Rate Sheet Ziply

(Land Line overage and Mobile Termination Rate that is not included in the BOT) ﬁber
Land Line
Land Line Rates: Applies
Country Over:ag.e Rate: to all calls |f the Mobile - Not
Block of Code Applies if Block Block of Time .
. Country . . . . . Included in the
Time (if bold is of Time Region Region is not Block of Time
area code) selected includes selected that
the country listed includes the
country listed
Hong Kong 852 0.08 0.08
Japan 81 0.08 0.08
11
12
13
Korea, 15
South 82 0.08 0.08 16 0.1
Asia Region 17
18
19
Malaysia 60 0.08 0.08 1 0.17
Singapore 65 0.08 0.08
. 94
Taiwan 886 0.08 0.08 99 0.13
Canada Canada 0.05 0.05
Region
France 33 0.06 0.06 6 0.24
Germany 49 0.06 0.06 701 0.25
82
83
85
Ireland 353 0.06 0.06 86 0.3
87
89
Europe 323
Region 328
329
363
366
368
Italy 39 0.06 0.06 373 0.28
377
388
389
391
392
393




BOT Eligible International PerMinute Rate Sheet

(Land Line overage and Mobile Termination Rate that is not included in the BOT)

Block of
Time

Country

Netherlands

Norway

Poland

Portugal
Europe
Region

(cont.) Sl

Sweden

Switzerland

Country
Code
(if bold is
area code)

31

47

48

351

34

46

41

Land Line
Rates: Applies
to all calls if the
Block of Time
Region is not
selected that
includes the
country listed

Land Line
Overage Rate:
Applies if Block
of Time Region

selected includes
the country listed

0.06 0.06
0.06 0.06
0.06 0.06
0.06 0.06
0.06 0.06
0.06 0.06
0.06 0.06

665
668

~

51
66
72

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

252
376
518
519
673
674
675
676
719
762
763
764

76
78
79

Mobile - Not
Included in the
Block of Time

0.29

0.24

0.35

0.29

0.28

0.28

0.68




BOT Eligible International PerMinute Rate Sheet

(Land Line overage and Mobile Termination Rate that is not included in the BOT)

Block of
Time

Country

Country
Code
(if bold is
area code)

Land Line
Overage Rate:
Applies if Block
of Time Region
selected includes
the country listed

Land Line
Rates: Applies
to all calls if the
Block of Time
Region is not
selected that
includes the
country listed

Ziply

fiber

Mobile - Not
Included in the
Block of Time

Europe United 77
Region - 44 0.06 0.06 78 0.3

79

(cont.) 843

844

845

872

873

Vatican City 379 0.06 0.06
Mexico MEXICO

Region BANDS 1-8 2 0.15 0.15 !

0.27




